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iberCaja
Concepto F.Operacion F.Valor |Importe Saldo

Saldo inicial 168.141,44 €
INGRESO TPV 03/12/18 01/12/18 18,00 €] 168.159,44 €
GTOS. TPV 03/12/18 01/12/18 -0,07 €[ 168.159,37 €
INGRESO TPV 03/12/18 01/12/18 21,00 €| 168.180,37 €
GTOS. TPV 03/12/18 01/12/18 -0,08 €| 168.180,29 €
INGRESO TPV 03/12/18 01/12/18 245,00 €| 168.425,29 €
GTOS. TPV 03/12/18 01/12/18 -0,98 £ 168.424,31 €
COMISIONES Y GTOS. VARIOS 03/12/18 01/12/18 -14,53 €| 168.409,78 €
INGRESO TPV 04/12/18 04/12/18 32,00 €] 168.441,78 €
GTOS. TPV 04/12/18 04/12/18 -0,13 €] 168.441,65 €
INGRESO TPV 04/12/18 04/12/18 698,50 €] 169.140,15 €
GTOS. TPV 04/12/18 04/12/18 -2,79 €] 169.137,36 €
INGRESO TPV 04/12/18 04/12/18 64,00 €[ 169.201,36 €
GTOS. TPV 04/12/18 04/12/18 -0,26 €] 169.201,10 €
INGRESO TPV 07/12/18 06/12/18 30,00 €[ 169.231,10 €
GTOS. TPV 07/12/18 06/12/18 -0,12 €] 169.230,98 €
INGRESO TPV 07/12/18 06/12/18 64,00 €[ 169.294,98 €
GTOS. TPV 07/12/18 06/12/18 -0,26 €] 169.294,72 €
INGRESO TPV 11/12/18 11/12/18 30,00 €] 169.324,72 €
GTOS. TPV 11/12/18 11/12/18 -0,12 €] 169.324,60 €
INGRESO TPV 12/12/18 12/12/18 23,00 €[ 169.347,60 €
GTOS. TPV 12/12/18 12/12/18 -0,09 €] 169.347,51 €
RECIBO SEGURO SERPIS 13/12/18 13/12/18 -4.454,69 €] 164.892,82 £
INGRESO TPV 13/12/18 13/12/18 130,00 €] 165.022,82 €
GTOS. TPV 13/12/18 13/12/18 -0,52 €[ 165.022,30 €
LIQ. INT. Y GTOS. 17/12/18 16/12/18 -6,25 €[ 165.016,05 €
INGRESO TPV 19/12/18 19/12/18 315,00 €] 165.331,05 €
GTOS. TPV 19/12/18 19/12/18 -1,26 €] 165.329,79 €
INGRESO TPV 20/12/18 20/12/18 355,00 €] 165.684,79 €
GTOS. TPV 20/12/18 20/12/18 -1,42 €] 165.683,37 €
INGRESO TPV 21/12/18 21/12/18 957,34 €] 166.640,71 €
GTOS. TPV 21/12/18 21/12/18 -3,81 €| 166.636,90 €
INGRESO TPV 24/12/18 22/12/18 355,00 €| 166.991,90 €
GTOS. TPV 24/12/18 22/12/18 -1,42 €] 166.990,48 €
CUOTA PRESTAMO 31/12/18 31/12/18 -17.413,14 €] 149.577,34 €




